104000003289

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	<i>(#)</i>
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Do	cument Number)	<u> </u>
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



900038250659

06/28/04--01020--020 **55.00

Loll-3289

11399 Piping Plover Road Lake Worth Florida 33467

June 23, 2004

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
PO Box-6327
Tallahassee, Florida 32314

To Whom This May Concern:

Articles of Organization Document #L04000003289

EIN: 05-0599515

I am seeking a change of name for the LLC registered under the Document Number and EIN listed above. The current legal name is MARGAUX PROPERTIES, LLC. I would like to change that name to MARGAUX TRANSITIONS, LLC. This LLC is a sole proprietor entity.

I would also like to change the purpose of the LLC stated on the SS4 form. Currently it states the purpose as Rental and Leasing, and I would like to change that to Real Estate.

Thank you so much for your attention to this matter. If I need to do anything more, please contact me at 561.504.5834 or at homeopath9@aol.com

Sincerely,

Deborah Grossman

Debrah Grossman

Encs: Transmittal Letter, Articles Of Amendment To Articles of Organization

DG:hif

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations
SUBJECT: Margaux Properties LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)
The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Helga Finniagn (Name of Person)
(Firm/Company)
1025 Casuarina Road-Suitc1
Delray Beach, FL 33483 (Chy/State and Zip Code)
For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Helga Finnigan at (561) 272, 2146 (Name of Person) (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number) (561) 596, 5840
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:
S25.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

STREET ADDRESS:

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
409 E. Gaines Street
Tallahassee, Florida 32399

MAILING ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	Margaux Properties, LLC	- · · · - · ·
	(A Florida Limited Liability Company)	
FIRST:	The Aticles of Organization were filed on document number L0400003289	
SECOND:	The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted by the limited liability company:	
	Name change from Margaux Propert to Margaux Transitions, LLC	ies, LLC
	to Margaux Transitions, LLC	-
Dated	6/23/04	
	Signature of a Member or Authorized Representative of a Member	
	Deborah Grossman	2
	Typed or Printed Name of Signee	

Filing Fee: \$25.00